Mon 7/6 Tue 7/7 Wed 7/8 Thurs 7/9 Fri 7/10 Sat 7/11 Sun 7/12

8:00

8:30

9:00 Math 101H Math 101H Math 101H Math 101H Free time Free time

9:30 SIMS 105 SIMS 105 SIMS 105 SIMS 105 (Can be used (Can be used
10:00 for rest, for rest,
10:30 organize, organize,
11:00 Break Break Break Break worship, worship,
11:30 Dr. Frost SIMS 215 | Dr. Boyer SIMS 215 | Dr. Fernandez SIMS 215 Dr. Hanna SIMS 215 etc.) etc.)
12:00 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:30 Lunch

1:00

1:30

2:00 Group 1

2:300  Orientation

3:00 Group 2

3:30]  Orientation

4:00 Group 3

4300 Orienation

5:00f  pizza Social

5:30 (Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

6:00]  provided)

6:30 Sims 215 Group Activity Group Activity Free Time

7:00 Group Activity Scattegories Trivial Pursuit

7:30 Music Bingo

800]  Free Time

8:30 Free Time Free Time

9:00

Note - All activities will be outdoors or in SIMS 215; All Lab intros

will be in SIMS 215. Blue writing indicates virtual




Mon 7/13

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Math 101H

SIMS 105

Tue 7/14

Math 101H

SIMS 105

Wed 7/15

Math 101H

SIMS 105

Thurs 7/16

Math 101H

SIMS 105

Fri7/17

Math 101H

SIMS 105

11:00

11:30

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

Dr. Stovall SIMS 215

Dr. Amir SIMS 215

Dr. Stern SIMS 215

12:00

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

9:00

Lunch

Break

Dinner

Free Time

Lunch

Break

Dinner

Group Activity

Heads up

Lunch

Break

Dinner

Free Time

Lunch

Break

Dinner

Group Activity

Charades

Note - All activities will be outdoors or in SIMS 215; All Lab
intros will be in SIMS 215. Blue writing indicates virtual

Lunch

Break

Dinner

Free Time

Sat 7/18 Sun 7/19
Free time
(Can be
used
for rest,
organize,
worship,
etc.)
Break
Dinner
Free Time




Thurs 7/23

Mon 7/20 Tue 7/21 Wed 7/22
8:00
8:30
9:00f Math 101H Math 101H Math 101H
SIMS 105 SIMS 105 SIMS 105

Free Time

Coloring

Note - All activities will be outdoors or in SIMS

Group Activity

Free Time

Math 101H
SIMS 105

215; All Lab intros will be in SIMS 215. Blue
writing indicates virtual

Fri 7/24

Sat 7/25

Sun 7/26

Group Activity

Music Bingo

Free Time

Free Time

Free Time

Free time
(Can be used
for rest,
organize,

worship,

Free time
(Can be used
for rest,
organize,
worship,

etc.)




Free Time

Group Activity

TBD

Free Time

Free Time

Mon 7/27 Tue 7/28 Wed 7/29 Thurs 7/30 Fri7/31

8:00 Bagels

8:30

9:00] Mmath 101H Math 101H Math 101H Math 101H - FINAL

9:30]  gims 105 SIMS 105 SIMS 105 SIMS 105 Meet with Staff
10:00 SIMS 215
10:30
11:00 Break Break Break Break Individual Meetings
11:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
12:00
12:30

Individual Meetings

SIMS 215

Free Time

Sign up for Meeting

Dinner - Celebrate

(Dinner provided)

Free Time

Students go home

Note - All activities will be outdoors or in SIMS 215; All Lab
intros will be in SIMS 215. Blue writing indicates virtual




